Stand-up Pouches Fill & Seal Machines LFS1000-MINI series
The entry level in the LINAPACK LFS SERIES machine range. Compact and very simple, this
machine is very popular with contract packers and companies with small production batches.
Thanks to its quick size change, this machine is suitable for short production runs.
Although it is the smallest in the range, it comes with full functionalities and options.
SPECIFICATIONS
Pouch sizes
  Mini Maxi
Width 80mm 180mm
Height 100mm 300mm
Gusset 30mm 90mm
Max. speed:
20 pouches/min.
according to the product and pouch
Machine dimensions (Length x Width x Height)
1600-2200mm x 800mm x 2000mm
excluding dosing system